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Anlage
Am Schottenteich, 59597 Erwitte
T 015156621166

Sportwart/in
Pollei, Vincent

sportwart@tc-bw.de

Jugendwart/in
Hronek, Felix
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Damen 40 Doppel 1 | Bezirksklasse
MF: Katja Reeker
m 0171 2132045; k.reeker@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bohle, Kristina
Schuttken, Cordula
Eickmann, Martina
Reeker, Katja
Spiekermann, Karin
Reker, Nicole
Bursch, Madlen
Biernatzki, Heike
Knoche, Andrea
Eickmann, Mariele
Rabe Gehlen, Silke
Schafer, Annette
Kuczynski, Michaela
Knoche, Sandra
Spangemacher, Margareta
Erdmann, Sandra
Rohlfs, Barbara
Erdmann, Barbara
GObel, Beate
Schwarzrock, Manuela
Schutte, Ingrid
Kruger, Beate

23 Mattina, Claudia
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ID-Nr.

26800776
26900679
26800683
27100194
26700408
27300507
28351701
27000354
25800400
26200381
26853942
25800430
26900290
27252865
25900681
27101393
26201953
26200263
27192747
27200078
26000361
25500964
26600946

LK

LK13,9
LK19,1
LK19,7
LK20,8
LK20,8
LK21,8
LK22,4
LK22,5
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0

DR-Sen.
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